PhotoMeating Place of Buffalo, N.Y., is recalling approximately 325 pounds of ground beef product.

 

The product may be contaminated with E. coli O157:H7.

 

There are no confirmed reports of adverse reactions due to consumption of this product.

 

The following product, produced on April 15, 2016, is being recalled:.

5-lb. boxes of “LORIGO BRAND BEEF PATTIES KEEP FROZEN THE MEATING PLACE INC.” with a package code of 120106.

The recalled product, which bears establishment number “Est. 8631” inside the USDA mark of inspection, was shipped to retail and institutional locations in the Buffalo, N.Y., area.

 

What to do

 

Customers who purchased the product should not to consume them, but throw it away or return it to the place of purchase.

 

Consumers with questions may contact Vincent Lorigo at (716) 885-3623.

 


Share your Comments